	代数与几何教研室助教需求表

	序号
	教师

姓名
	课程名称
	岗位数
	批改班数
	任课教师

联系电话
	备注

	1
	白旭英
	线性代数
	2
	17
	13992873509
	

	2
	杜  炜
	线性代数
	2
	12-3
	13572994129
	

	3
	刘亚相
	线性代数
	1
	9
	18092259107
	

	4
	张彦宇
	线性代数
	3
	13+3
	15091187756
	加改杜炜老师3个班线性代数

	
	
	高数（丙）
	
	4
	
	

	5
	欧阳安
	线性代数
	3
	27
	13991844981
	

	7
	边宽江
	线性代数
	2
	16
	13096947155
	

	8
	李文敏
	线性代数
	1
	8
	13892854128
	

	9
	卢恩双
	线性代数
	1
	10
	13384948895
	

	10
	宋世德
	线性代数
	2
	16
	13186070898
	

	
	合  计
	
	17
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